Forslovs IF

Namn
Andreasson
Ardo
Candell
Christiansen
Dennryd
Felix
Grankvist
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Haarala
Hansson
Hansson
Holmberg
Issaka
Ivarsson
Jansson
Josefsson
Karlsson
Karsson
Larsson
Lindqvist
Martinsen
Martinsson
Martensson
Nikqi

Carl
Alfred
Marcus
Haakon
Filip
Eric
Johan
Pelle
Robin
Peter
Max
Tim
Marcus
Abdul
Casper
Leo
Simon
Fredrik
Niclas
Tobias
Melker
Dan
Wille
Lukas
Arbent

Innan 2018
Matcher Mal

0 0

0 0
10 3
291 45
0 0
169 19
87 17
11 0
0 0
203 0
130 4
0 0

0 0

0

0

21 2
465 45
89 13
139 48
445 117
153 24
233 143
0 0
24 0
28 0

Spelarstatistik 2018

A-lag
Matcher

14
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Nilsson
Nilsson
Nordhagen
Olofsson
Olsson
Persson
Salahi
Siegard
Siegard
Stromberg
Sundberg
Vatovci
Widen
Wisniewski
Agren

Gustav
Philip
Sebastian
Johan
Rasmus
Johannes
Niamatull
Felix
Oliver
Jesper
Jonatan
Shpetim
Mikael
Adam
Anton

73
134
179

10
63
282
90
26
154

H B, O O

11

O r N O O O ©

19

24

o 0o O ~ O

10

24

23
26

25

wWw O N O P P OO OO OO0 O o o

O O O OO OO0 O o oo oo o o

O O O OO OO0 OO0 oo oo o o



300 Matcher Jesper Stromberg 306

100 Matcher Jonathan Sundberg 113
Johan Grankuvist 110
Skytteliga Dan Martinsen 8 mal
Efter 2018
Matcher Mal
2 0
14 0
11 3
291 45
1 0
186 24
110 17
36 1
24 1
203 0
153 9
24 1
0
2
0
23 2
465 45
89 13
158 50
445 117
153 24
251 151
8
34

29
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24
79
138
179
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63
306
113

52
162

21

25



